PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW67 - Nebraska Low Cut Trainer

Collection: Occupational Footwear
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: PU/Mesh
Material Outsole: Phylon/Rubber
Reference: F45

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

A modern stylish design, perfect for outdoors and leisure. Extremely
lightweight and breathable construction keeps your feet cool and
comfortable.

Features
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PORTWEST [ Euukusa |
Euro 39-47, UK 6-12, US 7-13

Occupational Footwear
Light weight and durable styles for all day comfort. Ideal for light work
and leisure.

Footwear
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW67 - Nebraska Low Cut Trainer
Commodity Code: 6403911190

Test House

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item Weight (Kg)
FW67GRR39 0.9520
FW67GRR40 0.9520
FW67GRR41 1.0490
FW67GRR42 0.9520

FW67GRR43 0.9520
FW67GRR44 0.9520
FW67GRR45 0.9520
FW67GRR46 1.2750
FW67GRR47 0.9520

Cubic (m?)
0.1303
0.1303
0.1303
0.1303
0.1396
0.1396
0.1396
0.1396
0.1396

EAN13

5036108259021
5036108259038
5036108259045
5036108259052
5036108259069
5036108259076
5036108259083
5036108259090
5036108259106

DUN14

15036108748256
15036108748263
15036108748270
15036108748287
15036108748294
15036108748300
15036108748317
15036108748324
15036108748331
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